
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 
      

 

1 

2 
 
 
 

3 
WizFit Kick Off: 9 am  
in Gym—Whole 
School 
 

Virtual Read aloud 
2pm—Whole school 

4 
1st grade Diversity 
Inclusion Program  
9:45-10:30: Parkhurst  
10:40-11:20:  Perez 
 
Buddy Reading 
2:30pm—Gr. 2/3 

 
 
 

5 
1st grade Diversity 
Inclusion Program  
9:45-10:30: Tomson  
10:40-11:20:  Gras 
 
 

6 
Jenkinson Penguin 
Assembly  
8:45: Grade 2 & 3  
9:15: Grade K & 1  
 

Lost and Found day  
 

Evening Conferences 

7 
Wear TBS spirit wear 
 
Dr. Loew 9:00am  
Gr. 2   

 
 

8 

9 
 
 

10 
Wizfit Assembly– 
Virtual 9am —Whole 
School 
 

11 
 
 

12 
Maschio Chef Day: 
Asian Noodle Bowl 
Bar  
 

 
 

13 
 

14 
Schools Closed 
Staff In-Service Day 

15 

16 
 
 

17 
Wizfit Assembly – 
9am- K & 1 
10am- 2 & 3 
 

18 
 

  

19 
 
 
 
 

20 
 

21 
 
Wear TBS spirit wear 

22 

23 
/30 
 
 
 

24 
 
 
31 

25 
8:45—9:35 Gr. 1 
Virtual Field Trip to 
Princeton Art  
Museum 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
Wear TBS spirit wear 
 

29 
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Character Word: 

Friendship 

Read Across America 


