

TBS Parent Calendar March 2024

Character Word: Friendship



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	WizFit Kick Off: 9 am in Gym—Whole School Virtual Read aloud 2pm—Whole school	1st grade Diversity Inclusion Program 9:45-10:30: Parkhurst 10:40-11:20: Perez Buddy Reading 2:30pm—Gr. 2/3	5 1st grade Diversity Inclusion Program 9:45-10:30: Tomson 10:40-11:20: Gras	Jenkinson Penguin Assembly 8:45: Grade 2 & 3 9:15: Grade K & 1 Lost and Found day Evening Conferences	7 Wear TBS spirit wear Dr. Loew 9:00am Gr. 2	8
		Read	Across Americ	a		
9	10 Wizfit Assembly– Virtual 9am —Whole School	11	12 Maschio Chef Day: Asian Noodle Bowl Bar	13	14 Schools Closed Staff In-Service Day	15
16	17 Wizfit Assembly – 9am- K & 1 10am- 2 & 3	18	19	20	21 Wear TBS spirit wear	22
23 /30	24	25 8:45—9:35 Gr. 1 Virtual Field Trip to Princeton Art	26	27	28 Wear TBS spirit wear	29
	31	Museum				